Rang Name
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Von Holzen
Gander
Bucher
Heinzer
Kattel

Risi

Hahlen
Gisler
Herger
Bissig
Amstad
May

Vetter
Camenzind

Poletti Zgraggen

Zimmermann
Bissig

Bissig
Blattler
Zgraggen
Amstad
Truttmann
Reichlin
Amstad
Baumann
Heinzer
Schmitter
Ineichen
Fluri
Wallimann
Camenzind
Odermatt
Niederberger
Nussbaumer
Kempf
Camenzind
Russi
Gander

Liem
Barmettler
Achermann
Nussbaumer
Bloch
Henkel
Locher
Odermatt
Nigg
Wallimann

Rangliste Kniendschiessen 2021

Vorname
Daniel
Christian
Hans Peter
Felix
Erich
Sepp
Daniel
Ivo
Pirmin
Peter
Patrick
Erich
Urs
Louis
Manuela
Edith
Hardy
Heinz
Franz
Klaus
Luca
Lisbeth
Lukas
Rolf
Daniel
Martin
Patrick
Thomas
Astrid
Rene
Patrick
Ruedi
Pascal
Toni
Walter
Walter
Adolf
Hans
Patrick
Toni
Klaus
Peter
Cornel
Mario
Thomas
Martin
Kilian
Cyrill

Sektion

SG Ennetmoos

SG Ennetmoos

SG Ennetmoos
FSG Ried

SG Wolfenschiessen
SG Buochs

SG Biren-Oberdorf
SG Attinghausen
SG Spiringen

WYV Ennetblrgen
SG Beckenried

SG Beckenried

SG Spiringen

SG Attinghausen
SV Schattdorf

SG Ennetmoos

SG Unterschachen
SG Unterschachen
WYV Ennetblrgen
SV Schattdorf

SG Beckenried

SG Buochs

SG Gersau

SG Beckenried

SG Spiringen

FSG Ried

SG Buochs

SG Buochs

SG Ennetmoos

SG Dallenwil

SG Gersau

SG Buochs

SG Biren-Oberdorf
WYV Ennetblrgen
SG Spiringen

SG Gersau

SG Biren-Oberdorf
SG Ennetmoos

SG Biren-Oberdorf
SG Buochs

SG Buochs

WYV Ennetblrgen
SG Gersau

SG Gersau

SG Biren-Oberdorf
SG Dallenwil

SG Gersau

SG Dallenwil

Jg
1981
1980
1962
1958
1960
1984
1980
1971
1981
1950
1995
1958
1962
1968
1980
1967
1978
1968
1963
1948
1997
1961
1976
1957
1964
1982
1989
1958
1985
1969
1972
1948
1990
1973
1970
1967
1955
1960
1979
1948
1951
1972
1952
1964
1986
1995
1987
2002

Resultat

48
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
33
33
32
30
30
29
24
11

1.TS

97
97
94
91
87
95
91
93
91
78
98
97
77
97
93
100
98
86
78
90
90
79
87
81
81
98
81
63
96
73
67
91
88
81
75
71
96
88
91
83
94
61
93
92
72
80
77
45

97
96
89
92
96
95
98
84
97
93
92
100
98
98
84
89
88
86
92
97
84
94
80
84
80
92
87
92
85
92
93
91
77
82
77
90
70
91
76
90
73
84
74
79
92
59
70
59

2.TS Auszeichnung

KK12 1.Gobelet
KK12 2.Gobelet
KK12 3.Gobelet
KK12 4.Gobelet
KK12 5.Gobelet
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK12
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10
KK10

KK10



FSG Ried-Muotathal

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Heinzer Felix FSG Ried 1958 47 91 92 KK12 4.Gobelet
2  Heinzer Martin FSG Ried 1982 39 98 92



SG Unterschachen

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Bissig Hardy SG Unterschachen 1978 42 98 88 KK10
2  Bissig Heinz SG Unterschéachen 1968 42 86 86 KK10



SG Attinghausen

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Gisler Ivo SG Attinghausen 1971 45 93 84 KK12
2 Camenzind Louis SG Attinghausen 1968 43 97 98 KK10



SG Beckenried

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Amstad Patrick SG Beckenried 1995 44 98 92 KK10
2  May Erich SG Beckenried 1958 44 97 100 KK10
3  Amstad Luca SG Beckenried 1997 41 90 84 KK10
4  Amstad Rolf SG Beckenried 1957 40 81 84 KK10



SG Buochs

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Risi Sepp SG Buochs 1984 46 95 95 KK12
2 Truttmann Lisbeth SG Buochs 1961 41 79 94 KK10
3 Schmitter Patrick SG Buochs 1989 39 81 87
4 Ineichen Thomas SG Buochs 1958 39 63 92
5  Odermatt Ruedi SG Buochs 1948 37 91 91
6 Barmettler Toni SG Buochs 1948 35 83 90
7 Achermann Klaus SG Buochs 1951 33 94 73



SG Biren-Oberdorf

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Hahlen Daniel SG Biiren-Oberdorf 1980 46 91 98 KK12
2 Niederberger Pascal SG Buren-Oberdorf 1990 37 88 77
3  Russi Adolf SG Biiren-Oberdorf 1955 36 96 70
4  Liem Patrick SG Buren-Oberdorf 1979 35 91 76
5  Locher Thomas SG Biren-Oberdorf 1986 30 72 92



SG Dallenwil

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Wallimann Rene SG Dallenwil 1969 38 73 92
2  Odermatt Martin SG Dallenwil 1995 29 80 59

3 Wallimann Cyrill SG Dallenwil 2002 11 45 59



Rang
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Name

Von Holzen
Gander
Bucher
Zimmermann
Fluri

Gander

Vorname
Daniel
Christian
Hans Peter
Edith

Astrid
Hans

SG Ennetmoos

Sektion

SG Ennetmoos
SG Ennetmoos
SG Ennetmoos
SG Ennetmoos
SG Ennetmoos
SG Ennetmoos

Jg
1981
1980
1962
1967
1985
1960

Resultat

48
47
47
42
38
36

1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung

97
97
94
100
96
88

97
96
89
89
85
91

KK12 1.Gobelet

KK12 2.Gobelet

KK12 3.Gobelet
KK10



SG Gersau

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Reichlin Lukas SG Gersau 1976 40 87 80
2 Camenzind Patrick SG Gersau 1972 38 67 93
3 Camenzind Walter SG Gersau 1967 37 71 90
4  Bloch Cornel SG Gersau 1952 32 93 74
5  Henkel Mario SG Gersau 1964 30 92 79
6 Nigg Kilian SG Gersau 1987 24 77 70



Rang Name

1

2
3
4

Herger
Vetter
Baumann
Kempf

Vorname
Pirmin

Urs

Daniel
Walter

SG Spiringen

Sektion

SG Spiringen
SG Spiringen
SG Spiringen
SG Spiringen

Jg
1981
1962
1964
1970

Resultat

45
44
40
37

1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung

91
77
81
75

97
98
80
77

KK12
KK10



SG Wolfenschiessen

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Kdttel Erich SG Wolfenschiessen 1960 47 87 96 KK12 5.Gobelet



SV Schattdorf

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung
1 Poletti Zgragg Manuela SV Schattdorf 1980 43 93 84 KK10
2 Zgraggen Klaus SV Schattdorf 1948 41 90 97 KK10



Rang Name Vorname
1 Bissig Peter
2 Blattler Franz
3 Nussbaumer Toni
4  Nussbaumer Peter

WYV Ennetbiirgen

Sektion

WYV Ennetblrgen
WYV Ennetbirgen
WYV Ennetblrgen
WV Ennetbirgen

Jg
1950
1963
1973
1972

Resultat

45
42
37
33

1.TS 2.TS Auszeichnung

78
78
81
61

93 KK12
92 KK10
82
84



